MODERN JAZZ TODAY — EPISODE #209 WEEK OF 2-3-2020

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Manteca*

Frank Kohl

Aaron Stroessner Quartet
Shuffle Demons*

Quiana Lynell

Big Daddy Wilson

Ashley Pezzotti

June Bisantz & Alex Nakhimovsky
Freekbass

Amanda Tosoff*

Tony Lustig Quintet

Hour #2

Bruno Salicone

Brian Shankar Adler

Pat Battstone & Giorgia Santoro
Thomas Laffont Group

Yshai Afterman

Brecker Brothers

Jonathan Ng

Delfeayo Marsalis’ Uptown Jazz Orchestra
Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra with Wynton Marsalis

Pin6 Moré

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
Kowabunga
The Crossing
Amtrak

Cat Walk

Sing Out, March On
| Know

We've Only Just Begun
11 Note Samba
Milkhunt

Simultaneous Windows

Prometheus

L'Attesa

Mantra

The Mist of Morning Waters
Le cirque des gens

Lost

Big Idea

Embryo

7th Ward Boogaloo
Endagered Species

Denza

Album

Augmented Indifference
The Crossing
Haymarket Station
Crazy Times

A Little Love

Deep in My Soul

We've Only Just Begun
Love's Tango
Cincinnati

Words

Taking Flight

Happy

Fourth Dimension

Dream Notes

The House by the Sea

Naomi

Return Of The Brecker Brothers
The Sphynx

Jazz Party

The Music of Wayne Shorter
Bacatd

Record Label
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Stubby Records
Concord Records
Ruf Records
Self-Released
EH2U

Ropeadope Records
Oceans Beyond Records

Bimperl Media & Entertainment

A.MA Records
Chant Records

Leo Records

B'S Prod

Kame'a

GRP Records
Self-Relased
Troubador Jass

Blue Engine Records
Self-Relased

Track Time
4:50
6:17
4:32
3:47
3:52
3:12
4:55
3:34
4:02
4:08
8:36

8:12
3:06
3:19
6:19
7:10
4:20
3:52
4:43
7:52
3:50



