## **MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #209 WEEK OF 2-3-2020**

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Manteca*	Kowabunga	Augmented Indifference	Self-Released	4:50
Frank Kohl	The Crossing	The Crossing	Self-Released	6:17
Aaron Stroessner Quartet	Amtrak	Haymarket Station	Self-Released	4:32
Shuffle Demons*	Cat Walk	Crazy Times	Stubby Records	3:47
Quiana Lynell	Sing Out, March On	A Little Love	Concord Records	3:52
Big Daddy Wilson	I Know	Deep in My Soul	Ruf Records	3:12
Ashley Pezzotti	We've Only Just Begun	We've Only Just Begun	Self-Released	4:55
June Bisantz & Alex Nakhimovsky	11 Note Samba	Love's Tango	EH2U	3:34
Freekbass	Milkhunt	Cincinnati	Ropeadope Records	4:02
Amanda Tosoff*	Simultaneous Windows	Words	Oceans Beyond Records	4:08
Tony Lustig Quintet	Prometheus	Taking Flight	Bimperl Media & Entertainment	8:36
Hour #2	HAMAAA	Haran	A AAA Daarada	
Bruno Salicone	L'Attesa	Нарру	A.MA Records	8:12
Brian Shankar Adler	Mantra	Fourth Dimension	Chant Records	3:06
Pat Battstone & Giorgia Santoro	The Mist of Morning Waters	Dream Notes	Leo Records	3:19
Thomas Laffont Group	Le cirque des gens	The House by the Sea	B'S Prod	6:19
Yshai Afterman	Lost	Naomi	Kame'a	7:10
Brecker Brothers	Big Idea	Return Of The Brecker Brothers	GRP Records	4:20
Jonathan Ng	Embryo	The Sphynx	Self-Relased	3:52

Jazz Party

Bacatá

The Music of Wayne Shorter

7th Ward Boogaloo

**Endagered Species** 

Denza

4:43

7:52

3:50

Troubador Jass

Self-Relased

Blue Engine Records

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Pinó Moré

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

Delfeayo Marsalis' Uptown Jazz Orchestra

Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra with Wynton Marsalis

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday